1
®
EL4501
FN7327.3Data Sheet November 12, 2010
Video Front End
The EL4501 is a highly-integrated Video Front End (VFE)
incorporating all of the key signal conditioning functions for
analog video signals. It provides a flexible front-end interface

(24 LD QSOP)
TOP VIEW
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER
PART
MARKING
TAPE &
REEL PACKAGE
PKG.
DWG. #
EL4501IU EL4501IU - 24 Ld QSOP MDP0040
EL4501IU-T7 EL4501IU 7” 24 Ld QSOP MDP0040
EL4501IU-T13 EL4501IU 13” 24 Ld QSOP MDP0040
EL4501IUZ
(See Note)
EL4501IUZ - 24 Ld QSOP
(Pb-free)
MDP0040
EL4501IUZ-T7
(See Note)